
 

College Open Days 2020 - 21 
College Open Day What You Need To 

Do 
Buckinghamshire College Group: 
Amersham Campus 
www.buckscollegegroup.ac.uk  
01494 585555 

 

 
Thursday 22nd October 2020 
Tuesday 1st December 2020 
Thursday 4th February 2021 

Saturday 24th April 2021 
Wednesday 9th June 2021 

All times tbc 
 

Bookings necessary. 
Open at the start of October  

Wycombe Campus,  
Flackwell Heath 
www.buckscollegegroup.ac.uk  
01494 585555 
 

 
Wednesday 14th October 2020  
Saturday 28th  November 2020 
Saturday 6th  February 2021 
Wednesday 21st April 2021 
Wednesday 16th June 2021 

All times tbc 
 

Do check before travelling 
to an open day.  

Aylesbury Campus                    
www.buckscollegegroup.ac.uk  
01296 588588 
 

 
Wednesday 21st October 2020 
Thursday 3rd December 2020 

Wednesday 10th February 2021 
Saturday 1st May 2021 

Thursday 17th  June 2021 
All times tbc 

 
 

Berkshire College of Agriculture 
(BCA) 
www.bca.ac.uk 
01628 824444 
 
 

 
Saturday 3rd October 2020 10am Online  

Saturday 21st  November 2020 10am Online 
Saturday 6th  February 2021 10am Open Day 

Wednesday 5th May 2021 17:00 – 19:30 
 

Taster days are also held throughout the year 

Register for Feb 6th at: 
https://www.bca.ac.uk/even
ts/college-open-day-feb/ 
   

Buckinghamshire UTC 
www.buckinghamshireutc.co.uk 
01296 388688 

 
Saturday 3rd October 2020 Online 

 

    



Windsor Forest College Group 
(formerly East Berkshire 
College) 
www.windsor-forest.ac.uk  
01753 793000 

Langley Windsor Strodes  
 
https://www.windsor-
forest.ac.uk/ 
 
 

 
Online video 

 
Online video 

 
Online video 

Henley College 
www.henleycol.ac.uk 
01491 579988  

Information Evenings  
Tuesday 20th October Virtual Open Evening 

6pm – 7.30pm 
 

https://www.henleycol.ac.u
k/events/virtual-
information-evening/ 

Uxbridge College 
www.uxbridge.ac.uk 
01895 853333 

Uxbridge Campus Hayes Campus You can find out more 
information at 
http://www.uxbridge.ac.uk/
college-information/open-
days.html   

 
Online videos by course 

 
Online videos by course 

https://www.uxbridgecolleg
e.ac.uk/college-
information/open-days.html 

 
 

 
Please be aware that this list is subject to change. Do check dates with colleges before attending an event. 


